

RFA No. 221 of 2014.

30.06.2016 Present: Ms. Komal Chaudhary, Advocate vice counsel
for the appellant.

Mrs. Devyani Sharma, Advocate for the
respondent.

CMP No. 4468 of 2016.

Reply be filed within six weeks. List on 27th

September, 2016.

June 30, 2016(ps)

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge.