

RFA No. 221 of 2014.

27.09.2016 Present: Ms. Rita Goswami, Advocate for the appellants.  
Mrs. Devyani Sharma, Advocate for the respondent.

CMP No. 4468 of 2016.

Reply be filed within four weeks. List on *22<sup>nd</sup>*  
*November, 2016.*

September 27, 2016(ps) (Dharam Chand Chaudhary), J.