

*Ashok Kumar and others Vs. Land Acquisition Collector and others and
connected matters*

**RFA No. 221 of 2014 a/w RFA Nos. 209 to 214, 216 and
364 of 2014**

10.11.2022 Present: Ms. Komal Chaudhary, Advocate, for the appellant(s)
in the respective appeals.

Mr. Basant Pal Thakur, Advocate, vice Ms. Devyani
Sharma, Advocate, for the respondent(s) in the
respective appeals.

As jointly prayed for, list for consideration after two
weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

November 10, 2022
(bhupender)